www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 02/25
FEATURES
• Provides uplight, downlight, or a combination of both for
   enhanced design flexibility and application versatility.
• Chip scale package LED board delivers up to 120 LPW
   with 3 selectable lumen outputs optimized for energy
   efficiency and superior illumination.
• Selectable color temperatures (3000K/3500K/4000K) in

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
COLOR TEMP
CCTS 30K/35K/40K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
REV: 02/25
Example: UC3UD-07L/09L/12L-U-CCTS-W-S-WM-BRZPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 10 Year
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
37934 1 Field Installed 8W Emergency Inverter -  CEC Compliant (Damp location only)
37935 1 Field Installed 21W Emergency Inverter -  CEC Compliant (Damp location only)
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD 1 Field Installed 25W Emergency Inverter - CEC Compliant (Damp location only)
MOUNTING
WM Wall Mount
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK Black
SLV Silver
WHT White
NAT Natural Aluminum
RALxxxx Custom Color
DOWN DISTRIBUTION
BLANK None (D or UD only)
S Spot 15°
N Narrow 25°
M Medium 40°
W Wide Flood 60°
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM8  2, 3 Factory Installed 8W
Emergency Inverter
- CEC Compliant
1 Max remote distance - 250ft @16AWG, 164ft @18AWG 3 Requires external EM box. See page 5 for more information
2  Long lead time item, consult factory
FOOTNOTES
UP DISTRIBUTION
BLANK None (U or UD only)
S Spot 15°
N Narrow 25°
M Medium 40°
W Wide Flood 60°
SIZE LUMEN PACKAGE
UC Unify Outdoor
Cylinder
3D 3” Down 04L/05L/06L
04L
05L
06L
3U 3" Up 04L/05L/06L
04L
05L
06L
3UD 3" Up/Down 07L/09L/12L
07L
09L
12L
4D 4” Down 07L/09L/11L
07L
09L
11L
4U 4” Up 07L/09L/11L
07L
09L
11L
4UD 4” Up/Down 14L/18L/22L
14L
18L
22L
6D 6” Down 13L/16L/19L
13L
16L
19L
6U 6” Up 13L/16L/19L